TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES

Item P12-4026
Leather Welding Jacket

SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Made of soft, pliable, but durable cowhide leather providing the best overall protection for welders. Adjustable protective stand-up collar. Satin-lined

shoulders and arms allow garment to easily slide on and off. Large outside pocket, wrist snaps, and waist take-up straps.

Kevlar®. 30" long.

Stitched with flame-resistant

e
Item

12-4011

12-4017

12-4023

12-4026

12-4027

12-4029

Description

Attributes

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Large

3X-Large

Medium

Small

X-Large

2X-Large



