

Item P12-4026

Leather Welding Jacket

Made of soft, pliable, but durable cowhide leather providing the best overall protection for welders. Adjustable protective stand-up collar. Satin-lined shoulders and arms allow garment to easily slide on and off. Large outside pocket, wrist snaps, and waist take-up straps. Stitched with flame-resistant Kevlar®. 30" long.

Item	Description	Attributes
12-4011		Size: Large
12-4017		Size: 3X-Large
12-4023		Size: Medium
12-4026		Size: Small
12-4027		Size: X-Large
12-4029		Size: 2X-Large